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300mATL-SM512LS-10KM, TP-LINKERER2$A92.5G SFPi AR A BIRNAEIR, LUIK2. 5GH RS ERTP-
LINKABIBI2.5GHEARIRTL-SM411LSA/B-5km Kz 2. 5GEE [ ERTL-SM410U,

TREMT SHARRNAFSE, UHSE,

IRRE R Biras RE BE BN R ARtV RRIIERE
TL-SM512LS-10KM 10km BE, WEFLC 1310nm
10Gbps
TL-SM512LM-300m 300m |OM3 %14&, L LC 850nm
TL-SM411LSA/B-5KM 5km B, WL LC
" A: 1550/1310nm
- - 4
TL-SM411LSA/B-500m 2.5Gbps 500m B, WEF LC B: 1310/1550nm
TL-SM411SSA/B-500m 500m | EEiR, WL SC
TL-SM412LS-5KM Skm | @48, WEF LC 1310nm 0~70°C
seratp | TL-SM311LSA/B-20KM 20km B8, B LC
A: 1550/1310nm
- _ 4
TL-SM311LSA/B-2KM 2km g, B 1C B- 1310/1550nm
TL-SM311SSA/B-2KM 2km %, B4 SC
TL-SM312LS-40KM 40km %, WL LC
1Gbps
TL-SM312LS-20KM 20km R, WL LC 1310nm
TL-SM312LS-20KM Tl £} 20km BiE, WEFLC -40 ~ 85°C
TL-SM312LM-550m 550m |OM2 %i#, JWLF LC 850nm
TL-SM510U 10Gbps 30m BN M Lk 0 ~70°C
O R TL-SM410U 2.5Gbps | 100m BREMLZL /
TL-SM310U 1Gbps | 100m BRI

EEOLOTEIEE = 18
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 FREFERBEIETFEN, BERESLRESL. WHF~m. ERBRNSEMREREREBRIEEEN TEXINE RE R AT LT HF R

E&EAA3 1N,

EHEmEEENISKAHINEE e, BIMLITR A, JEEEIRHT M. TR BRIEHRE, FRASTEERAREGRER

BN, FIAKPER, BERE—RSH51Z~RmEEEYMRER &M, B TRNOBRSRFZREABRAEME; T

P& g, FEFIR(D],

EREITRSMNEANEIRSE, EEFFHENNEZM~RRE R, NEREEH R LR, Zrmi R B ®EHEEESE
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o
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= IRIEFRAVERE B AR A X S BB A .

» REBEEEHNIESREARERARFRIENEERE, TRFEAGRATDTEEBEAET.
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FIEE A VPNER EHER REFAR

MIRE BESESYILEH
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BRI w(Pb)  R(Hg)  M(Cd)  AME(CV)) ZRBE SROER
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